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Part Number

BD-01
BD-02
BD-03
BD-04
BD-05
BD-06
BD-07-41
BD-08
BD-09-41
BD-10
BD-11
BD-12
BD-13
BD-14
BD-15
BD-16
BD-17
BD-18
BD-19
BD-20
BD-21
BD-22
BD-23
BD-24
BD-25
BD400-26HV
BD-27

PartsList for HT160-BR Type 1

Description

COVER

BEARING

AXLE

RIVET

FLAT WASHER
FLANGE

BLADE

SHEET

BLADE

GEAR

SCREW
HOUSING,RIGHT
INSERT
CAPACITOR
CORD

CORD CLAMP
CORD PROTECTOR
CONNECTOR
TRIGGER SWITCH
SPRING

CLAMP

TRIGGER

SPRING
HOUSING,LEFT
MICRO SWITCH
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
SCREW

Page 1

Qty Required

—_— e e e N e e e N

[S—
AN

e\ e e e e e e e e e T e T e T e T



Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Part Number

BD-28
BD-29
BD-30
BD-31
BD-32
BD-33
BD-34
BD-35
BD-36
BD-37
BD-38
BD-39
BD-40
BD-41
BD-42
BD-43
BD-44
BD-45B2
BD-46
BD-47
BD400-7

PartsList for HT160-BR Type 1

Description

SPRING WASHER

BEARING, ROLLER

COVER

BLADE JACKET
PLASTIC

NUT

BLOCK

CLAMP SHEET
BUSHING
SCREW

SPRING WASHER
SCREW

SCREW

BRUSH ASSY.
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
NAMEPLATE
BRAND LABEL

INSTRUCTION LABEL
BLADE ASSEMBLY
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Qty Required
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